Technical data

Max_ routing depth

DOMINO slot cutter dia.
Routing height adjustment
Mitre routing

Depth stop for routing depth
Idle engine speed

Power consumption

Weight

Dust extraction connection dia.

Noise and vibration values

Routing: Total vibration average, Ah

Routing: Standards series EN 60745
Routing: A-weighted sound power level, LWA
Routing: Uncertainty [noise) K

Routing: Uncertainty (vibration) K

Routing: A-weighted sound pressure level, LpA

28 mm

4,5,6,8, 10 mm

5-30 mm

0-90°

12, 15, 20, 25, 28 mm

25500 min™

420 W

3.2kg

27 mm

3m/s*

95 dB[A)
3dB
1.5 m/s®

84 dB[A)



